Classificaciéd

Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme
Comité Catala d’Arbitres i Cronometradors de Ciclisme

Data : 06/12/16

Distancia

Cls Dor
1 260
2 258
3 251
4 280
5 257
6 294
7 252
8 266
9 298
10 255
11 311
12 272
13 314
14 296
15 256
16 287
17 289
18 253
19 293
20 321
21 262
22 291
23 297
24 292
25 274
26 319
27 283
28 301
29 309
30 279
31 318
32 267
33 285
34 322
35 270
36 286
37 313
38 271
39 276
40 317
41 304
42 315
43 295
44 281

: 15 Kms - Promig
Cognom, Nom Categ
JUVANTENY , ALBERT MA-40
SEGU, SANTIAGO MA-40
SERRA, LLUIS MA-40
FABRE , DANI MA-40
MARTINEZ, SANTI MA-40
MALAGON,DAVID MA-40
LUCENO, XAVI MA-40
DE LA TORRE,JUAN CAR MA-40
AGUERO,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-40
ALSINA,FRANCESC XAVI MA-40
ASENSIO,JOAN ANTONI MA-40
CUBI,XEVI MA-40
RUSINOL,GIL MA-40
MARTINEZ ,MANEL MA-40
ORTEGA , MARC MA-40
JIMENEZ , IVAN MA-40
BOURSIAC,DIEGO ANIBA MA-40
GODAYOL, JORDI MA-40
SALLENT, JOSEP MA-40
FABRES , ANTONI MA-40
ZORRILLA,JOSE ANTONI MA-40
CORDOBA , JOAQUIN MA-40
PUJOL,NARCIS CHRISTI MA-40
PACIOS,TONI MA-40
DIAZ,OSCAR MA-40
BUDALLES, JOSEP MA-40
SOLE ,MARIO MA-40
LOPEZ, SERGI MA-40
SALA , JAN MA-40
MORA,VICTOR MA-40
PUIG,CARLES MA-40
COLOMER, DAVID MA-40
MILLAN,ANDRES MA-40
CANADA , JAVIER MA-40
ZAFRA , ANGEL MA-40
UCHER, DAVID MA-40
OLIVARES,CHRISTIAN E MA-40
DEL PINO,FELIX MA-40
GALLEGO, JULIO MA-40
BADELL, JOSEP MA-40
MILLANES,GUILLEM MA-40
VERA , ALBERT MA-40
RABAL, JOSEP MA-40
DELGADO, JOAN MA-40

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA CX

21.96 Kms/h.
Publicitat

STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
BICICLETES SEGU

XTREMBIKE

CASES NOVES CLUB BTT
BICIS ESTEVE

BICI EQUIP CENTELLES

BICI EQUIP CENTELLES

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA

CX MANRESA-BIKE&PONS
FITNESSCENTER MOLINS CLUB
STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
SKI CAMPRODON. SECC. BTT
RAVET BIKE

BICICLETES SEGU

ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ES
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA
SALA SPORT BIKE

BTT SANTA PERPETUA

NOU EMPORDA BIKES-AMATSTR
TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
BALAGUER CLUB CICLISTA
EMAC SALUT

ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
NOEL

PROBIKE CLUB

SANEJAMENT SOLER.GARDECOR
AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM
SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
BAR CELTA PULPERIA
INTEGRAL CAR-KIA-PC MOREN
MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
BAR CELTA PULPERIA

CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB
SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
ATTITUDE BIKES CLUB CICLI
BIELA-PYROTECK
TRIATLO-SPRINT CLUB ANDOR

Diferencia
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11
:21
147
:50
:53
:38
:59
:14
:23
:23
:23
:23
126
:43
:50
:56
:59
:09
112
:16
:28
:33
:50
:15
122
:36
: 37
:09
:14
:30
144
:46
:07
143
:05
:13

seqg.
seg.
seqg.
seg.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.

1 Volta
1 Volta
1 Volta

2 Voltes




